
Owner
Name or No. Brd

Days In Lbs.
Age 'Milk Milk

Henry S Lapp
53

Aaron B Landis
Heidi

Earl N Landis

305 22,858

305 22,249

Tammy RH
Cedar Fringed Farm

21,124

Marble
Ivan SStoltzfus

20,803

Pfenny
Paul S Horning

Judy
Calvin D Beiler

Liz 92
Marcy

Lloyd B Sensemg
May

23,249

26,249

24,850
26,343

23,108
20,617Glon 78 RH

Delmar & Susan Weaver
62 GrH

GM Weaver
Sandra 13

Neil Good
Ellen

22,406

GrH

305
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GrH

Amos E King Jr
Connie

Long Acres Farm
10

John J Landis
Beam RH

Dale & Steve Hershey
Tara RH

Edwin Sensemg
Linda GrH
78 GrH

Paul W Zimmerman
63 RH

J Robert Musser
209 GrH

Robert H Kauffman
Gail RH
Babe RH

MarlinR Beiler
Gay 30

David L Landis
146

John S Beiler
Sherry

H Landis Weaver
Laurel

Nathan E Stoltzfus
Lucille

R Edwin Harmsh
Petunia

Wilmer L Shertzer
60

Karl W Herr
69

Nelson W Nolt

4 3 822

3 2 821

3 4 821

3 5 821

97 RH
Raymond K Burkholder

3 6 821

84
J Wilmer Conrad

Elbe RH
Jim & Shirley Hershey

21,301 3 8 820

Charm
Glenn Z Musser

Lolly
"Neffdale Farm

Mim

5-1 277 24,858 3 3 819

RH 4-1 276 20,461 4 0 818

830 GrH 3 5 305 18669 4 4 818
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Lancaster Farming Saturday, January 25,1986-Dl3

Penn Har Va Farms
Melissa

Leon S Musser
RH 410

RH 6 5
ER& RE Denlmger

Roxy
J Harold Fritz

RH 3-6

613 GrH
Robert H Rohrer & Sons

258 RH
Melvin L Shertzer

Sybil RH
Arthur PSweigart

305

25
Leßoy R Martin

94
Floyd Kreider & Son

90 RH
Delmar H Wenger

Shirley RH
Richard W Bollinger

22 RH
Homer G Hess

Petunia GrH
Singing Maple Farms

43
Warren A Schmuck

Regina RA
John M Harmsh

Sharon RH
Abram & John Barley

650
AmosK King Jr

Belinda
Walnut Run Farm

3 6 820 5

28,824 28

GrH
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John H Lapp
Charles Irons
OrtonKinney
Thomas Spees
Charles Iron

Jive
Elly

McKEAN COUNTY DHIA
November, 1985

ROLLING HERDAVERAGE
58 85 7 19,658
80 87 5 17,216
27 86 3 18 092
32 87 4 17,581

PFury
Neal D Gordon

Malissa
Lesa

6 0 305
5 5 305
4 5 305

8 3 305
6 4 305

Mantz Farms
Star
Maria

Orton Kinney
Lass
Ethel

0 0 305
3-2 305

4 0 305
211 305

Thomas Specs
Tora 3 8 305

Lbs
Fat

836

835

835

835

834

833

833
825

833
803

833

831

305

305

305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305 17 941

22,047

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

GrH

b u

305

297

304

305
294

305

303

305
296

305

305

305

305

300

305

305

305

305

305

305

23,14/

22,538

24,057

23,942
22,804

21,657

19,369

23,519
23,427

22,387

21,275

20,575

23,796

19 103

26 031

24 293

23 793

22,661

22,834

5 10

4-10

830

828

828

827

827
822

827

827

826
804

826

824

823

822

GrH

817

817

816

816

816

815

813

812

810

809

807

806

805

804

803

802

800

800

724
697
672
655

813
800
873

782
1063

905
771

759
775

757

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

294

305

305

305

305

305

23 611

25,587

23,709

21,480

21,698

23 479

20,431

20,786

21,075

22,367

22,818

22,847

20,276

22,797

21,770

24,559

17,970

10 6

3 11

18 464
21 808
21 946

22 363
24 718

23.807
21,184

22 680
18 972

21,611

DK656.
Strongstart.Strongstand.Greatfinish.

Spring. So full of promise. You want to do
everything right. Leave as little to chance as pos-
sible. That’s why you plant DK656. From the
day you put this corn hybrid in the
ground, you know you can start
countingthe days to a great harvest.

DK 656 is the new tradition that

“out-stood” a lot of “old standards” around here
lastfall. Itcomes up quick as a springstorm. Stands
* up all the way to harvest and dries down fast.

Make what choices you have to
this spring. But put your DK656 in
the ground. And start counting the
daysto a great harvest.

3100 Sycamora Road • DaKalb ILOOIIS

Paul Althouse
Pearl 311 301 20 420

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn !
• Wet or Dry
• No Quantity too large

or too small
• Fast Unloading-

Dump on Pile & Go
• Easy access - 2.2

miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy

, exit
> Daily Receiving 7:30

A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &

! Saturdays by appt.
• Trucks available for

pick up at your farm.
Call Anytime For Price ,

717-665-4785
JAMES L NOLL GRAIN;

782
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